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BIB
122
162
119
168
77

70

194
98

109
47

185
232
207
241
150
209
213
92

75

57
187
160
104
96
84
133
165
55
27
227
202
129
215
217
126
108
82
239
49
88
58
15
113
128
199
178

218
211
100
221
141
68

195
101

ATHLET

MATZAPIAHZ TIQPTOZ
NAMAAHMHTPIOY BAZIAHX
MANAPAKOZ MrEQPI1O%
MAPAZKEYAIAHZ ®QTIOZ
KEPAMIAAXZ THEODOROS
KAMMATEQPTIOY NAPHX
>TOIMENOY AGELOS
KPIKEAAZ O0AQPHZ KPIKEAAX
NAEOQOY F'EQPTI0Z
AHMHTPIAAQY FOTINI
ZIZMANIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
XOYZIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
TPOMMETAZ KONZTANTINOX
AGANAZIOY IQPIroz

NANOX OEOXAPHX
TXEAEKIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
TZINAY BAZIAHX
KOYMATZIAHZ APOZ0O%
KAZIMATHZ MANAMQTHZ
AMA=O0TIMOYAOZ ANAPEAX
ZOYPAAAANHZ ANAPEAX
STAMATIAAHY KONZTANTINOZ
MNAMAAHMHTPIOY ©EOAQPOZ
NAZAPIAHZ XRISTOFOROS
KOYTHX AAMIMNPOZ

KOAIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MMAKIPTZHZ NMANATMIQTHX
MNAMAAOIMOYAOXZ OEOAQPOX
ZAPMMNAX AHMOX

BAZIAEIOY BAZIAHX
XATZHIIANNHZ VASILIOS
TZIEPTZIAOY MARIA

MOAAA XAZAN HAIAY

TZINHZ TEQPTI0Z

PAAIAKHZ BAZIAHZ
MEPKOYPHZ NIKOAAOZ
NADTZHX BAZIAHZ

KOABAAAK 2EZEP

KQXTAKHZ MNQPrOzZ-NIKONAOZ
AHMOIMOYAOZ MANTEAHZ
KOTZI GEORGIOS
OEOAQPIAHY XPHXTOX EYKAEIAHZ
ATMOZTOAIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
NIAPAZ AMTOZTOAOX
MIXOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
TEMEAHX XPHZTOZ

POIAOZ IQANNHX

AGANAZIOY ALEXIA

OEIM ZEPKAN

TXEAEKIAHZ TEQPTIOZ
KQONZTANTINIAHZ MAPKOZ FEQPT10%
PAQPOKAIMHZ KONZTANTINOX
MMONTPOTZOZ MHNAZ
KAZAKHZ ©EOAQPOX
SYMEQNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KONZTANTINOY KONZTANTINOZ

GEN

ETEEg2EETELEEEETMEEZEZELEEELEEEEEEEZEEETMEZEEEEELEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEmZEEEEEEEEEEERCKR

CAT
MEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
KIDS
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
KIDS
MEN
MEN
KIDS
KIDS
KIDS
MEN
KIDS
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

CLUB

A.Z. TMoAuvikng OpéoTiadag
0.9.0.A. MaTpaikdg

MAZ PAcoog Kopotnvhg
MAZ PHXZ0X KOMOTHNHZ
A. O. Dramas

NIKOLAIDISMARATHONTEAM-RODOPIRUNNERS

A. O. Dramas

RODOPI RUNNERS
A. O. Dramas

MOAYNIKH OPEXTIAAAX

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

Rodopi Runners
RODOPIRUNNERS
Mountain Enduro Camp
RODOPI RUNNERS

A. O. Dramas

OAYMIMIAAA CYCLING
RODOPI RUNNERS
OAupmada Cycling
Rodopi runners

A. O. Dramas

A. O. Dramas

XANTHI RUNNERS CLAIN MAIN
Rodopi Runners

A. O. Dramas

KAMIA

Anasa Fitness boutique
MAPA©QNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN

RODOPIRUNNERS

A. O. Dramas

RODOPI RUNNERS
RODOPI RUNNERS

RODOPI RUNNERS + DRASIBIKES

TIME

0:17:10
0:17:58
0:18:07
0:19:48
0:19:50
0:20:05
0:20:17
0:20:17
0:20:39
0:20:42
0:21:26
0:21:40
0:21:44
0:21:45
0:21:48
0:21:50
0:22:06
0:22:12
0:22:23
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:22:40
0:22:47
0:22:52
0:22:57
0:23:18
0:23:26
0:23:29
0:23:29
0:23:33
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:24:04
0:24:09
0:24:17
0:24:24
0:24:40
0:24:56
0:25:06
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:25:36
0:25:49
0:26:26
0:26:36
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:27:25
0:27:28
0:27:54
0:27:58
0:27:58
0:27:58

NTIME
0:17:09
0:17:56
0:18:05
0:19:46
0:19:50
0:19:59
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:33
0:20:38
0:21:21
0:21:35
0:21:38
0:21:38
0:21:42
0:21:44
0:21:59
0:22:06
0:22:18
0:22:29
0:21:34
0:22:34
0:22:42
0:22:48
0:22:50
0:23:12
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:41
0:23:42
0:23:59
0:24:04
0:24:02
0:24:15
0:24:34
0:24:51
0:25:01
0:25:05
0:25:18
0:25:10
0:25:30
0:25:41
0:26:18
0:26:30
0:26:27
0:26:39
0:26:31
0:26:38
0:27:19
0:27:16
0:27:46
0:27:54
0:27:53
0:27:54



OR
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

CR
42
43
44
45
46

47
15
48

49
16
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
17
57

58
59

60
61
62
62
11
63
64
18
65
12
13
66
19
67
68
69
20
70
14
71
15
16
72
17
18
21
73

BIB
180
170
111
54

226
51

214
184
134
14

26

32
140
204

240
22
191
138
33
62
29
97
106
69
124
188
31
86
114
206
90
123
118

43
78
1"
12
146

175
208
210
137
171
87
46
72
223
193
234
19

ATHLET

YAKKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MNATPONIAHZ AHMHTPHXZ
NAEPHZ OEOAQPOZ
ZAZOMOYAOZ NMOAYKAPIMOZ
XAZAN MOYZTADA

AINAKH EAENH

AAAMIAHZ OEO®INOZ
TZINAY NIKONAZ

YIZKOZ TQProz
MMAATKOYPANIAOY XPYZA
ANTQONIOY KQZTAX
AMA=0TIMOYAOZ BAAZHX
BAZINEIAAHY ZABBAX
AGANAZIAAHZ TEQPTIOX
FEQPTANTAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MMOMIOTAZ ZTYAIANOZ
TOPOZIAN APMAN
AAAMAKH ZANO©OYAA

MANTZAPHZ AEQGTEPHZ-AITEAOX

BANAZIAHZ AOANAZIOX
STEPANIAH MYPTQ XPIZTINA
MMITXOAAZ BAZIAHZ
THPAAEA ANNA

OOMIAHZ EYZTPATIOX
BAAZAKHZ MAPIOZ
KOYXAPEBA ®QTEINH
AAMITPOMOYAQY AITEAIKH
KAZAKOY MAPIA

MAYPIAOY EAENH
>TAMIMOAOIAQY EYAITEAOZ
FANTZIAHZ NANATIQTH
KOMNHNAKIAHZ ZOKPATHZ
AITINA I®IFENEIA
TPEKMATZH AHMHTPA
KOYKOMOYAOZ ZQTHPIOX
MAYPIAHZ IQANNHZ
MAAAMIAHZ NIKOAAOX
AGANAZIOY AMOZTONO
AEAHIIANNH AEZMOINA
KEZEOIAQOY MAPIA
ANAPEAAHZ XPHXTOX
ANAPEAAQY EBITA
MQPAITHZ FEQPTIOX
ABPAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOAYZOX NANATIQTHX
TXEAEKIAH ATTEAINA
TXEAEKIAHZ HAIAZ
MMEAMOYKMIMAZH XANH®E
MNEFTIAHZ FQProx
KOXKEPIAQY FrEQPTIA
AHMAAH AHMHTPA
KAPATIANNHZ HAIAZ
XANAEAH ATTEAIKH
STEPANIAQY ZOPIA
BAZINENKO AAEZANAPOX
BAMQTAZ MNANATIQTHZ

GEN

EET T TN TETTMLEETTETT MM T T LTI EETmTEEETEEEE.E

CAT
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
KIDS
MEN

cLuUB

XANTHIRUNNERS

ANE=APTHTH

E.O.Z.KOMOTHNHZ
RODOPI RUNNERS
Rodopi Runners ®Adya

IRON TEAM

RODOPIRUNNERS
ANE=APTHTH

Rodopi Runners

Rodopi runners Nutrixxion Hellas

Mission Impossible Team
Mission Impossible team

Rodopi Runners

MEMONQMENOZ

TIME

0:28:01
0:28:01
0:28:01
0:28:06
0:28:06
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:39
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:29:11
0:29:12
0:29:13
0:29:14
0:29:21
0:29:47
0:29:50
0:29:53
0:30:03
0:30:19
0:30:25
0:30:31
0:30:38
0:30:41
0:30:45
0:31:08
0:31:23
0:31:48
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:23
0:32:29
0:32:44
0:33:35
0:33:37
0:33:45
0:33:45
0:33:48
0:34:26
0:34:27
0:34:39
0:34:39
0:35:11
0:35:11
0:35:20
0:35:25
0:35:37
0:35:44
0:36:56
0:37:13
0:37:32

NTIME
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:44
0:27:59
0:27:53
0:28:18
0:28:18
0:28:31
0:28:52
0:29:01
0:29:02
0:29:02
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:29:03
0:29:13
0:29:29
0:29:36
0:29:48
0:29:56
0:30:08
0:30:17
0:30:11
0:30:27
0:30:23
0:30:31
0:30:54
0:31:08
0:31:38
0:31:50
0:31:51
0:32:13
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:17
0:32:35
0:33:25
0:33:28
0:33:40
0:33:40
0:33:42
0:34:11
0:34:11
0:34:28
0:34:28
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:11
0:35:17
0:35:29
0:35:38
0:36:47
0:36:56
0:37:20



OR
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CR
19
20
74
21
75
76
77
22
23
78
24
79
25
80
81
82
22
23
83
24
84
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB
25
24
159
94
145
112
99
21
117
74
81
80
233
10
115
161
149
220
132
242
243
121
245
229
235
244

ATHLET

BAPEAA EYAITEAIA
BAPEAA EYOAANIA
NAMAAAKHZ EYAITEAOX
KOZKEPIAOY XPYZOYAA
MYPQTHZ IQANNHZ
NIAKOYAHZ IQANNHZ
KYMPIQTHZ XPHZTOZ
BAKIPTZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAAAMIAHZ ZTAYPOX
KAPAMAZXAAHZ 2MYPOX
KIOYTZOYK BE®A
KIOYTZOYK MEXMET
PAMNTHZ NIKOAAOZ
AMA=OTIOYAOZ IQANNHX
NOIOOETHX M'EQPTIOX
NAMAAHMHTPIOY AMOZTOAOX
NAKOY KONZTANTINIA
DIAIMMIAOCY ANNA
MOYZTANAZAAIAHZ ANESTIS
NAZAPIAQY AITEAINA
ANAZTAZIOY IQAKEIM
MATZAPH AA®NH
AHMHTPIAAOY AGANAZIA
XIOYMET ATA

XIOYMET AAIN
AHMHTPIAAQY AGANAZIA

GEN

MMM ML TS <E S mMmgs Mo

CAT
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
KIDS
KIDS
MEN
KIDS
MEN
KIDS
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
KIDS
KIDS
WOMEN

cLuUB

RODOPI RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZX
MavBpakikdg

Rosopi runners Nutrixxion Hellas

TIME

0:38:19
0:38:19
0:38:20
0:39:30
0:39:56
0:39:56
0:40:00
0:40:05
0:40:39
0:40:40
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:43:22
0:43:23
0:44:01
0:45:20
0:45:21
0:45:46
0:46:23
1:06:29
1:06:31
0:22:26
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:09

NTIME
0:38:03
0:38:01
0:38:08
0:39:19
0:39:41
0:39:42
0:39:45
0:39:55
0:40:29
0:40:25
0:40:45
0:40:45
0:43:06
0:43:07
0:43:42
0:45:05
0:45:05
0:45:38
0:46:04
1:06:18
1:06:21
0:22:10
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



